
Jrk. Nimi Klass JP-1 JP-2 JP KOKKU Koht

30 Raul Vahter Man 61 71 132 1

28 Tarmo Järvamägi Man 71 59 130 2

25 Argo Prinken Man 70 59 129 3

19 Avo Siilak Man 59 68 127 4

11 Lauri Tamm Man 72 47 119 5

12 Tauri Pent Man 60 57 117 6

10 Kalvo Õim Man 53 60 113 7

31 Toomas Väät Man 60 50 110 8

7 Egert Malts Man 50 55 105 9

9 Peeter Järvamägi Man 58 46 104 10

15 Riho Teder Man 48 47 95 11

1 Heiki Männik Man 46 40 86 12

40 Targo Tikerber Man 43 22 65 13

24 Siret Krooben Lad 31 31 62 14

27 Jaan Villak Man 21 41 62 14

36 Argo Lepa Man 24 28 52 16

Jrk. Nimi Klass JP-1 JP-2 JP KOKKU Koht

24 Siret Krooben Lad 31 31 62 1

Jrk. Nimi Klass JP-1 JP-2 JP KOKKU Koht

37 Villu Pook Open 90 75 165 1

35 Alar Tammela Open 78 79 157 2

34 Eero Kajakas Open 79 73 152 3

26 Aigar Udras Open 71 68 139 4

33 Tiit Karp Open 61 75 136 5

17 Joonas Kikerbill Open 72 63 135 6

30 Raul Vahter Man 61 71 132 7

28 Tarmo Järvamägi Man 71 59 130 8

25 Argo Prinken Man 70 59 129 9

19 Avo Siilak Man 59 68 127 10

11 Lauri Tamm Man 72 47 119 11

5 Sandra Assak Open 61 57 118 12

12 Tauri Pent Man 60 57 117 13

2 Marko Kikerpill Open 68 48 116 14

10 Kalvo Õim Man 53 60 113 15

39 Hendrik Nõmme Open 62 49 111 16

31 Toomas Väät Man 60 50 110 17

22 Kalev Kikerpill Open 61 48 109 18

7 Egert Malts Man 50 55 105 19

9 Peeter Järvamägi Man 58 46 104 20

18 Keio Karu Open 66 38 104 20

15 Riho Teder Man 48 47 95 22

1 Heiki Männik Man 46 40 86 23
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8 Liivar Põldkivi Open 38 33 71 24

40 Targo Tikerber Man 43 22 65 25

24 Siret Krooben Lad 31 31 62 26

27 Jaan Villak Man 21 41 62 26

36 Argo Lepa Man 24 28 52 28


